Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta 5-Port FE Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
DVS-005I00C User Manual
Delta 5-Port FE Unmanaged Ethernet
Switch DVS-005I00C User Manual
Revision History
Version  Revision  Date

Equipment name
型號（型式）：DVS-005I00C
Type designation (Type)
單元Ｕnit
限用物質及其化學符號
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
鉛 Lead
(Pb)
汞 Mercury
(Hg)
鎘 Cadmium
(Cd)
六價鉻
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
多溴聯苯
Polybrominate
d biphenyls
(PBB)
多溴二苯醚
Polybrominat
ed diphenyl
ethers
(PBDE)
外殼 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
印刷電路板及其電子
組件 － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
電纜/電線/
連接器 － ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
機械部件-
非金屬 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
備考 1.〝超出 0.1 wt %〞及〝超出 0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted substance exceeds the
reference percentage value of presence condition.
備考 2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage of reference value of
presence.
備考 3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 3：The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
Del ta  5-Port  FE Unmanaged Etherne t  Swi tch DVS-005I00C User  Manual
1-18
_1
MEMO
*We reserve the right to change the information in this manual without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Taoyuan Technology Center
No.18, Xinglong Rd., Taoyuan District,
Taoyuan City 330477, Taiwan
TEL: +886-3-362-6301 / FAX: +886-3-371-6301
Asia
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No.182 Minyu Rd., Pudong Shanghai, P.R.C.
Post code : 201209
TEL: +86-21-6872-3988 / FAX: +86-21-6872-3996
Customer Service: 400-820-9595
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
Industrial Automation Sales Department
4-11-25, Shibaura, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-0023, Japan
TEL: +81-3-6811-5470 / FAX: +81-3-6811-5802
Delta Electronics (Korea), Inc.
1511, 219, Gasan Digital 1-Ro., Geumcheon-gu,
Seoul, 08501 South Korea
TEL: +82-2-515-5305 / FAX: +82-2-515-5302
Delta Energy Systems (Singapore) Pte Ltd.
4 Kaki Bukit Avenue 1, #05-04, Singapore 417939
TEL: +65-6747-5155 / FAX: +65-6744-9228
Delta Electronics (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No.43, Sector 35, HSIIDC Gurgaon,
PIN 122001, Haryana, India
TEL: +91-124-4874900 / FAX: +91-124-4874945
Delta Electronics (Thailand) PCL.